
N S Classe Ctg Cognome Nome Data Nascita RIS Gara Data Luogo

1 M ASS 65 AQUILANTI Mattia 21 | 06 | 1985 125 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

2 M ASS 72 UMANA Roberto 04 | 04 | 1970 148 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

3 M ASS 80 CRISOSTOMI Riccardo 14 | 02 | 1982 170 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

4 M ASS 88 MASI Matteo 15 | 12 | 1990 176 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

5 M ASS 97 FRIGERIO Marco 27 | 11 | 1984 200 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

6 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 187 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

7 M ASS 107+ FARINA Christian 15 | 08 | 1985 197 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

8 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 60 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

9 F ASS 50 MAELLARO Marina 07 | 08 | 1991 64 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

10 F ASS 55 CHIOSSONE Arianna 03 | 11 | 1988 76 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

11 F ASS 61 TUMMILLO Federica 05 | 07 | 1978 72 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

12 F ASS 67 ORLANDO Eugenia 13 | 01 | 1989 85 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

13 F ASS 73 ROMANO Ivana 25 | 06 | 1989 85 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

14 F ASS 79 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 85 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

15 F U20 55 MENGHINI Alice 18 | 06 | 2001 44 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 09 | 2019 Grottaglie (TA)

16 M U20 54 MAZZOTTA Andrea 15 | 01 | 2005 75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

17 M U20 54 MAZZOTTA Andrea 15 | 01 | 2005 77 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

18 F ASS 41 FINA Luciana 30 | 01 | 1992 51 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

19 F ASS 41 FINA Luciana 30 | 01 | 1992 53 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

20 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 61 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

21 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 62 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

22 M ASS 59 EMBRINATI Filippo 20 | 06 | 1997 115 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

23 M ASS 65 PANICCIA' Alessandro 11 | 10 | 1997 131 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

24 M ASS 65 MINARINI Davide 27 | 11 | 1990 145 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

25 M ASS 65 MINARINI Davide 27 | 11 | 1990 148 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

26 M ASS 65 CRESCENTINI Federico Alberto 03 | 12 | 1980 150 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

27 M ASS 65 MINARINI Davide 27 | 11 | 1990 153 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 19 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

28 F ASS 50 ZAMPETTI Francesca 21 | 10 | 1997 65 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

29 F ASS 50 MAELLARO Marina 07 | 08 | 1991 71 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

30 F U20 55 AMARO Elisa 07 | 11 | 2002 65 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

31 F U20 55 AMARO Elisa 07 | 11 | 2002 70 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

32 F ASS 55 BASSOLI Greta 25 | 02 | 1988 80 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

33 F ASS 55 MENGHINI Alice 18 | 06 | 2001 82 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

34 F U20 55 MENGHINI Alice 18 | 06 | 2001 82 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

35 F ASS 55 BASSOLI Greta 25 | 02 | 1988 86 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

36 F ASS 55 MENGHINI Alice 18 | 06 | 2001 87 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

37 F U20 55 MENGHINI Alice 18 | 06 | 2001 87 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

38 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 150 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

39 M ASS 72 SIRACUSA Paolo Aleandro 08 | 05 | 1992 151 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

40 M ASS 72 UMANA Roberto 04 | 04 | 1970 155 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

41 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 157 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

42 M ASS 80 MONTANO Stefano 17 | 04 | 1995 172 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

43 M ASS 80 MONTANO Stefano 17 | 04 | 1995 177 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

44 F ASS 61 TUMILLO Federica 05 | 07 | 1978 80 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

45 F ASS 61 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 97 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

46 F ASS 61 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 107 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

47 F ASS 67 FANTON Noemi 30 | 11 | 2000 87 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

48 F ASS 67 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

49 F U20 67 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

50 F ASS 67 IMBRIACO Serena 17 | 12 | 1991 98 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

51 M ASS 97 FRIGERIO Marco 27 | 11 | 1984 205 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

52 F U20 73 AGGIO Natascia 23 | 07 | 2002 70 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

53 F U20 73 AGGIO Natascia 23 | 07 | 2002 75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

54 F ASS 73 MASTROIANNI Teresa 04 | 01 | 1990 86 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

55 F ASS 73 ROCCHI Giorgia 27 | 12 | 1999 87 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

56 F U20 79 STEVANIN Emma 11 | 04 | 2002 75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

57 F ASS 79 VERONESE Beatrice 11 | 03 | 1996 85 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

58 F ASS 79 BELLINI Elisa 24 | 10 | 1988 92 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

59 F ASS 79 BELLINI Elisa 24 | 10 | 1988 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

60 F ASS 79 BELLINI Elisa 24 | 10 | 1988 100 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

61 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 193 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

62 M ASS 107 ZUANETTI Mattia 03 | 03 | 1995 194 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

63 M ASS 107+ URSI Alessandro 05 | 07 | 1976 200 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

64 M ASS 107+ URSI Alessandro 05 | 07 | 1976 205 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

65 M ASS 107+ FARINA Christian 15 | 08 | 1985 208 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

66 F U20 86 VECCHINI Vittoria 13 | 01 | 2002 75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

67 F U20 86 VECCHINI Vittoria 13 | 01 | 2002 78 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

68 F U20 86 MARCON Elisa 25 | 07 | 2002 79 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

69 F U20 86 MARCON Elisa 25 | 07 | 2002 83 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

70 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

71 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 100 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

72 F ASS 86+ PETTENA' Alessia 16 | 05 | 1987 87 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

73 F ASS 86+ PETTENA' Alessia 16 | 05 | 1987 91 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

74 F ASS 86+ PETTENA' Alessia 16 | 05 | 1987 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 20 | 06 | 2021 Castellanza (VA)

75 M ASS 54 MIRAGLIA Mattia 11 | 08 | 1994 110 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

76 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 63 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

77 M ASS 59 BASSETTI Luca 12 | 11 | 1993 121 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

78 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 122 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

79 M ASS 59 BASSETTI Luca 12 | 11 | 1993 126 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

80 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 127 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

81 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 130 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

82 M U20 65 CERAGIOLI Alessio 05 | 03 | 2002 133 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)
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83 M U20 65 CERAGIOLI Alessio 05 | 03 | 2002 137 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

84 M ASS 65 MURRU Federico 18 | 09 | 1995 155 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

85 F ASS 50 MAELLARO Marina 07 | 08 | 1991 74 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

86 F ASS 55 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

87 F ASS 55 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 100 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

88 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 160 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

89 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 166 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

90 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 170 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

91 M ASS 80 MOCCHI Andrea 05 | 12 | 1994 178 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

92 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 101 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

93 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 107 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

94 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 115 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

95 M ASS 88 BROGIATO Marco Luigi 21 | 06 | 1993 180 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

96 M ASS 97 FRIGERIO Marco 27 | 11 | 1984 206 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

97 F U20 73 MORRI Viola 10 | 07 | 2006 83 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

98 F ASS 73 ALICICCO Marzia 27 | 01 | 1973 90 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

99 F ASS 73 FANTON Noemi 30 | 11 | 2000 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

100 F ASS 73 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 102 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

101 F ASS 73 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 110 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

102 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 196 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

103 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 201 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

104 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 203 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

105 M ASS 107+ FRANCO Domenico 10 | 03 | 1985 213 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

106 M ASS 107+ ZUANETTI Mattia 03 | 03 | 1995 214 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

107 M ASS 107+ FRANCO Domenico 10 | 03 | 1985 215 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

108 M ASS 107+ BADIANE Samba 18 | 02 | 1987 220 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

109 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 108 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

110 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 116 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

111 F U20 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 90 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

112 F ASS 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 96 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

113 F U20 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 96 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

114 M ASS 54 MIRAGLIA Mattia 11 | 08 | 1994 110 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

115 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 63 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

116 M ASS 59 BASSETTI Luca 12 | 11 | 1993 121 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

117 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 122 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

118 M ASS 59 BASSETTI Luca 12 | 11 | 1993 126 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

119 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 127 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

120 M ASS 59 CERAMI Giuseppe 23 | 12 | 1995 130 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

121 M U20 65 CERAGIOLI Alessio 05 | 03 | 2002 133 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

122 M U20 65 CERAGIOLI Alessio 05 | 03 | 2002 137 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

123 M ASS 65 MURRU Federico 18 | 09 | 1995 155 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

124 F ASS 50 MAELLARO Marina 07 | 08 | 1991 74 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

125 F ASS 55 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

126 F ASS 55 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 100 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 05 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

127 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 160 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

128 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 166 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

129 M ASS 72 BUCCELLA Matteo 10 | 11 | 1997 170 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

130 M ASS 80 MOCCHI Andrea 05 | 12 | 1994 178 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

131 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 101 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

132 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 107 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

133 F ASS 67 BERNARDI Chiara 08 | 09 | 1998 115 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

134 M ASS 88 BROGIATO Marco Luigi 21 | 06 | 1993 180 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

135 M ASS 97 FRIGERIO Marco 27 | 11 | 1984 206 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

136 F U20 73 MORRI Viola 10 | 07 | 2006 83 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

137 F ASS 73 ALICICCO Marzia 27 | 01 | 1973 90 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

138 F ASS 73 FANTON Noemi 30 | 11 | 2000 95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

139 F ASS 73 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 102 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

140 F ASS 73 COAN Drusilla 18 | 12 | 2001 110 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

141 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 196 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

142 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 201 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

143 M ASS 107 FERNANDEZ Pasquale 29 | 08 | 1979 203 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

144 M ASS 107+ FRANCO Domenico 10 | 03 | 1985 213 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

145 M ASS 107+ ZUANETTI Mattia 03 | 03 | 1995 214 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

146 M ASS 107+ FRANCO Domenico 10 | 03 | 1985 215 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

147 M ASS 107+ BADIANE Samba 18 | 02 | 1987 220 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

148 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 108 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

149 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 116 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

150 F U20 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 90 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

151 F ASS 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 96 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

152 F U20 86+ SCARPISI Irene 01 | 12 | 2003 96 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 06 | 11 | 2022 Castellanza (VA)

153 M U20 49 RIZZUTI Salvatore 09 | 04 | 2008 60 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

154 M U20 54 MARTINES Mario Gabriele 26 | 06 | 2003 86 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

155 F U20 41 DE MARCO Valentina 30 | 12 | 2004 45 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

156 F U20 41 DE MARCO Valentina 30 | 12 | 2004 47 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

157 F U20 41 DE MARCO Valentina 30 | 12 | 2004 50 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

158 F ASS 45 VECCHIO Sandra 21 | 01 | 1972 64 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

159 F ASS 50 MAELLARO  Marina 07 | 08 | 1991 75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

160 F ASS 50 CIARLONE Jasmine 03 | 09 | 1994 82 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

161 F ASS 50 CIARLONE Jasmine Jasmine 03 | 09 | 1994 85 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 27 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

162 F ASS 61 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 108 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

163 F ASS 61 CICOGNANI Anna 05 | 04 | 1998 109 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

164 F ASS 61 PRATESI Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 113 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

165 F ASS 61 PRATESI Giorgia Giorgia 06 | 07 | 1981 115 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

166 M ASS 88 BROGIATO Marco Luigi 21 | 06 | 1993 183 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

167 M ASS 88 BROGIATO Marco Luigi 21 | 06 | 1993 186 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

168 M ASS 88 CIUFFREDA Libero 27 | 10 | 1997 190 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)
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169 M ASS 88 BROGIATO Marco Luigi 21 | 06 | 1993 191 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

170 M ASS 88 CIUFFREDA Libero 27 | 10 | 1997 195 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

171 F U20 79 BONANNO Maria Elena 18 | 06 | 2007 77 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

172 M U20 107 PARTIGNO Mattia 22 | 08 | 2003 168 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

173 M U20 107 PARTIGNO Mattia 22 | 08 | 2003 192 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

174 M ASS 107+ ZUANETTI Mattia 03 | 03 | 1995 222 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

175 M ASS 107+ BADIANE Samba 18 | 02 | 1987 226 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

176 M ASS 107+ ZUANETTI Mattia 03 | 03 | 1995 227 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

177 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 117 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

178 F ASS 86 PALMA Giada 16 | 01 | 1998 119 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

179 F ASS 86+ CONTESTABILE Francesca 16 | 02 | 2002 101 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)

180 F ASS 86+ CONTESTABILE Francesca 16 | 02 | 2002 103 Campionati Italiani Assoluti 28 | 05 | 2023 Calenzano (FI)
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